Position

City Manager
Assistant to City Manager

Economic Development
Manager

Executive Assistant

Assistant to City Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Department

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

City Administration
City Administration

Total Wages

$277,172
$95,780
$90,668

$84,403
$73,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$105,232
$20,855
$20,555

$28,095
$15.894



