Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$277,172	\$105,232
Assistant to City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$95,780	\$20,855
Economic Development Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$90,668	\$20,555
Executive Assistant		Coachella	City Administration	\$84,403	\$28,095
Assistant to City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$73,511	\$15,894